 Fully automatic Fluidizing air control
 Independent over-temperature
protection
 Advanced PID temperature controller
for optimum results
 Built rugged for years of reliable
operation
 Cleans most tooling in under 60

Operating weight with aluminum oxide (pounds) 210 360 350
Cleaning Capacity (pounds) 25 50 50
Order code ATS1012 ATS1013 ATS1017
Warranty 1 year
Standard Accessories
Retort lid ATS1020 ATS1087
Extraction collar/ exhaust port ATS1021 Included
Standard parts basket ATS1022 ATS1024 ATS1088
Basket for use with extraction collar ATS1023 ATS1025 N/A
Aluminum oxide – 100 pound pail ATS1027
Parts basket cooling stand & sieve ATS1041
Features and Specifications
Specifications & Ordering info
Fluidizing air is automatically controlled by a
four step process that adjusts the air flow as